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CT Insc. Nome Doc.de Identidade
1 CA 324107 ALAN C S SCABENI 24506222 SSPMT
2 CA 320937 ALIDAIANE MARINHO DUARTE 26130149 SEJSP
3 CA 335823 ALLAN CRISTHIAN NOGUEIRA 15553540 SSP
4 CA 324963 ALLAN FINGER CANDIDO 19695993 SSP
5 CA 328954 ANDERSON PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 16223381 SSP
6 CA 307486 ANDRE LUIS FINGER CANDIDO 2505822-3 SSPMT
7 CA 309564 ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA GOMES 245670179 SSP
8 CA 338437 ANGELO ALBERTO HOLZBACH 237565866= SEJSP
9 CA 330598 BRUNA REGINA CARVALHO 17885361 SSP
10 CE 335758 BRUNO CASTILHO 2383175-8 SINOP
11 CE 320126 BRUNO LUIZ DIEL 24504505 SSP
12 CN 323229 BRUNO MATEUS OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ 22715673 SSP
13 CN 308631 CAMILA CARLA DE FIGUEIREDO MG12964274 SSP
14 CN 308347 CAMILA TORRES 0404353220104 SSP
15 CN 330522 CARINA DA SILVA XAVIER 27659348 SSPMT
16 CE 327959 CHRISTIAN DA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE 19797818 SSP
17 CN 312732 CLEUTON DE FREITAS OLIVEIRRA 21265267 SSP
18 CA 307248 CRISTIAN EDUARDO MACIEL 19440103 SSP
19 CE 313848 DANIEL KRUGER 2385894-0 SSP/MT
20 CA 332145 DIEGO LIMA FRANCO 0280619420045 GEJUSPC
21 CA 327460 EDUARDO VINICIUS SCHWAMBACH 20249217 SSP
22 CE 308227 EMERSON ANDRE LIMA DA SILVA 23603194 SSP
23 CE 320984 ENDRI FHIAKUTAKE KISNER 26810433 SEJU/MT
24 CE 320387 GABRIEL HENRIQUE GOTTARDO 2283470-2 SSPMT
25 CE 335207 GABRIEL MARABA KELM 27247899 SSP
26 CA 336185 GABRIELLE CANDIDO SCHMITT 30203104 SSP/MT
27 CN 315896 GABRIELLY APARECIDA DA SILVA DUTRA 1358552 SSP-RO
28 CN 329296 GEOVANA DONATO IZIDORIO 16848691 SSP
29 CE 315681 GIOVANI MESA AYALA 23457864 SSP
30 CA 308586 GLAUCIA DIAS ANTONIO 22157786 SSP
31 CA 335508 GUSTAVO MARENGO SCHNEIDER 26430029 SSP
32 CA 327069 GUSTAVO TIMOTEO DE ARAUJO 2848141-0 SSPMT
33 CE 313051 HELLIELTON SANTOS DOS REIS 25129708 POLITEC
34 CE 313045 HERCULIS MIRANDA DE JESUS 21655464 SSP
35 CA 336278 HIGOR HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 2743779-5 SSPMT
36 CE 306074 JAISON PATUSSI GHISI 25778013 SSP
37 CE 324951 JEFERSON FEITOSA 27106241 SSPMT
38 CE 314205 JHONNY LIMBERGER DINARTE 28057937 SSP
39 CE 334749 JOAO PAULO BRASIL LEANDRI 379414624 SSP
40 CE 332694 JOAO PAULO GUARNIERI NASCIMENTO SILVA 4712819
41 CE 334293 JOHN EVERSON SOUZA CAMPOS 26085070 SSP
42 CA 330951 JOSIELE MARIA DA SILVA 19506236 SSP
43 CE 335569 JUAREZ BOIKO DOS SANTOS 95251250 SSP
44 CE 330956 KEILA GUEDES DA SILVA 20412274 SSP
45 CE 309671 KEILA RIBEIRO DUTRA 22977856 SSP
46 CE 335685 KIMBERLY LARISSA SANTANA DA CRUZ 35933402 SSP
47 CA 308663 KLINSMAN LINEKER ALCANTARA SOUSA 0421510820119 SSP
48 CE 333723 LADI PAUL MARTIGNAGO 14522926 SSP
49 CE 312147 LEONARDO CRISOSTOMO DA SILVA 25608657 SESP
50 CE 312766 LUAN GERONIMO DOS SANTOS 21135584 SSP
51 CE 310743 LUCAS ALBERTO RANGEL DECARLI 25837729 SSP MT
52 CN 316673 LUCAS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 25301438
53 CA 334218 LUCAS MARQUETTI 2258436-6 SESP
54 CE 315781 LUIS HENRIQUE LEMOS TERTO 2515710-8 MF
55 CA 308266 MARCELO TAVARES FERREIRA 1715971-7 SSP
56 CE 322408 MARCOS VINICIUS NUNES INCHAUSPE 4096385051 SSP
57 CN 310806 MARISVALDO CAMPOS DE JESUS 0898528-6 SEJUSP
58 CE 321712 MARTYN DE CARVALHO FIGUEIREDO 24633879 SSP
59 CE 323928 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS SILVA 24937932 SINOP
60 CN 335197 MATHEUS EDUARDO BANDEIRA MALDANER 29583128 SSP
61 CE 319574 MATHEUS HENRIQUE BOTTON 2910564-1 SESP

Publicado em 19/07/2018

Pontos
21,88
33,13
17,50
36,25
17,50
33,75
31,25
30,00
31,25
24,38
30,63
26,88
27,50
41,25
16,88
16,25
17,50
40,00
26,25
11,25

31,25
37,50
20,00
38,13
11,88
43,13
28,75
22,50
15,63
41,25
21,25
19,38
19,38
28,75
19,38
39,38

0,00
15,63
11,25
35,00
18,13
37,50
28,75
39,38
28,75
20,63
15,63
19,38
20,63
34,38
15,00
16,25
19,38
19,38
17,50
20,00
28,13
21,25
32,50
23,13
21,25
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VAGAS (CA): 16 (CE): 12 (CN): 10 (CI): 2

CT
62 CE
63 CN
64 CA
65 CA
66 CE
67 CE
68 CA
69 CE
70 CE
71 CA
72 CE
73 CA
74 CA
75 CN
76 CN
77 CE
78 CE
79 CA
80 CE
81 CA
82 CA
83 CE
84 CA
85 CE

Insc.
337558
311331
314105
309526
330410
311883
337763
331164
338601
327807
327258
337553
310994
318052
307375
313890
323831
330533
334700
315253
328227
334114
319510
309900

Nome

MATHEUS MACIEL ALVES

MAYARA CASSIMIRO DE SOUZA
MAYCON VITORINO DA SILVA

NATAN EVANGELISTA RUBENICH
ONOFRE ANDRE DALL OGLIO

PAULO HENRIQUE ANDRADE GERALDI
RAIMUNDO WILSON SOUSA TEIXEIRA
RODRIGO CACERES DA SILVA
RODRIGO JACQUES DA SILVA
RODRIGO MISSIO APPIO

RONEI BERNARDI

RUAN PABLO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
SIDNEI

SILAS DE LIMA RAMOS

THIAGO MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS
TIAGO OLIVEIRA DELATORI

TIARLES OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

VINICIUS DE ANDRADE TRIPOLONI
VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA REIS

WAGNER APARECIDO DA SILVA MATOS

WELINTON RODRIGUES

WILLIAM FERREIRA ALTALI OURIVES
WILSON EDER BENITES RIVAS
WILSON QUADROS DORNELAS

Doc.de Identidade

5130972267 SSP
28049900 SSP
28451449 SSP
23106492 SSP

1145448-2 SJ
23231149 SSP MT
10648224 SSP
28725212 SSP
2671033-1 SSP
12445410 SJ
20030312 SSP
2579396-9 SSP

535563899 SSP

18359518 SSP
1434845 4
27063801 SSP
20472781 SSP
16974360 SSP

24546925 SEJSP
25119036 SSP
19126832 SSP
25556401 IML
001749090 SSP

2025703-01 SSP MT

Publicado em 19/07/2018

Pontos
17,50
42,50
18,13
36,88
28,75
28,13
19,38
18,75
31,88
27,50
31,88
14,38
26,88
11,25
28,13
21,25
16,25
10,63
23,13
22,50
25,63
11,88
31,25
31,25
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